1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 37.15
Lumens 4113
Efficacy 110.7
Colour Temp 3K, 4K* , 5K*

360˚, 240˚, 180˚ - LED Configuration
XXX - HOUSING FINISH
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
LED35
*Standard Configuration.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K*
180˚
240˚
360˚ *
BRZ - Bronze*
CC - Custom Colour
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. LED CONFIGURATION FINISH
RAY8